Federal Poverty Level

Slide Level

Biblical Counseling Fee

Scale
Counselee Pays

Annualized Income*

Number in Household

1

2

3

8

RESOLUTE COUNSELING OF FLORIDA, LLC SLIDING FEE SCHEDULE

<100% FPL
A

$60

A
$0-$12,060

$0-$16,240
$0-$20,420
$0-$24,600
$0-$28,780
$0-$32,960
$0-$37,140

$0-$41,320

* Based on 2017 Federal Poverty Guidelines

2018

101-133% FPL
B

$75

B
$12,061-$15,075

$16,241-$20,300
$20,421-$25,525
$24,601-$30,750
$28,781-$35,975
$32,961-$41,200
$37,141-$46,425

$41,321-$51,650

134-166% FPL
C

$80

C
$15,076-$18,090

$20,301-$24,360
$25,526-$30,630
$30,751-$36,900
$35,976-$43,170
$41,201-$49,440
$46,426-$55,710

$51,651-$61,980

167-199% FPL
D

$90

D
$18,091-$24,120

$24,361-$32,480
$30,631-$40,840
$36,901-$49,200
$43,171-$57,560
$49,441-$65,920
$55,711-$74,280

$61,981-$82,640

>200% FPL
E

100% of Cost:
$100

E
>$24,121

>$32,481
>$40,841
>$49,201
>$57,561
>$65,921
>$74,281

>$82,641



