

RESOLUTE COUNSELING OF FLORIDA, LLC SLIDING FEE SCHEDULE 2018

Federal Poverty Level	<100% FPL	101-133% FPL	134-166% FPL	167-199% FPL	>200% FPL
Slide Level	Α	В	С	D	E
Biblical Counseling Fee Scale					
Counselee Pays	\$60	\$75	\$80	\$90	100% of Cost: \$100
Annualized Income*					
Number in Household	А	В	С	D	Е
1	\$0-\$12,060	\$12,061-\$15,075	\$15,076-\$18,090	\$18,091-\$24,120	>\$24,121
2	\$0-\$16,240	\$16,241-\$20,300	\$20,301-\$24,360	\$24,361-\$32,480	>\$32,481
3	\$0-\$20,420	\$20,421-\$25,525	\$25,526-\$30,630	\$30,631-\$40,840	>\$40,841
4	\$0-\$24,600	\$24,601-\$30,750	\$30,751-\$36,900	\$36,901-\$49,200	>\$49,201
5	\$0-\$28,780	\$28,781-\$35,975	\$35,976-\$43,170	\$43,171-\$57,560	>\$57,561
6	\$0-\$32,960	\$32,961-\$41,200	\$41,201-\$49,440	\$49,441-\$65,920	>\$65,921
7	\$0-\$37,140	\$37,141-\$46,425	\$46,426-\$55,710	\$55,711-\$74,280	>\$74,281
8	\$0-\$41,320	\$41,321-\$51,650	\$51,651-\$61,980	\$61,981-\$82,640	>\$82,641

^{*} Based on 2017 Federal Poverty Guidelines